11
PREFORMED™
Deadend Grip
For AAC, AAAC, and Limited Tension on Large Ø ACSR
For SC/AC Conductors
Left Hand Lay Standard
Contact PLP for other sizes.
LT = Denotes Limited Tension only (85% UTS of AAC and 65% of AAAC & ACSR Conductors)
CL= Denotes Cable Loop
Note: Contact PLP for  deadends to suit right hand lay conductors.
Part
Number
Conductor
Stranding
Conductor
Diameter
(mm)
Colour
Code
AFG-053 7/1.75 5.25 Purple
AFG-063 7/2.11 6.33 Yellow
AFG-068 7/2.25 6.75 Brown
AFG-075 7/2.50 7.50 Blue
AFG-083 7/2.75 8.30 White
AFG-090-CL 7/3.00 9.00 Red
AFG-102-CL 7/3.40 10.20 Purple
AFG-105 7/3.50 10.50 Blue
AFG-113-CL 7/3.75 11.25 Black
AFG-118-CL 19/2.36 11.80 Brown
AFG-135-CL 7/4.50 13.50 Green
AFG-143-CL 7/4.75 14.30 Blue
AFG-163-CL 19/3.25 16.30 Orange
AFG-169-CL 19/3.38 16.90 Orange
AFG-175-CL 37/2.50 17.50 Blue
AFG-188-CL 19/3.75 18.80 Black
AFG-210-CL 37/3.00 21.00 Red
AFG-232-CL 19/4.65 23.25 Green
AFG-240-LT-CL 19/4.75 23.80 Blue
AFG-263-LT-CL 37/3.75 26.30 Black
Part
Number
Conductor
Stranding